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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Rana
Monza, Domenica 09/06/2024 - 10:16

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

1 1 2 BOGGIONI MONICA

2 1 4 BERRAALESSIA

3 1 5 RABBOLINIMARTINA

4 1 3 TALAMONA ARIANNA

5 1 6 VICCHSILVIA

6 1 7 CERESOLIMIRIAM

7 1 1 AVOLIO TERESA

8 1 8 SOLAYLENIA

9 2 5 FARINA AGATA

10 2 4 MARGHIERI ELEONORA
11 2 3 QUARATINO FATIHA MARIA
12 2 6 PASCARELLA GIORGIA
13 2 2 RANCATIGAIA
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1998
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Foglio n.

1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

G.S Fiamme Oro / Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.
Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Ssd Beleza Srl

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Tempo

00:51.94
00:37.27
00:43.29
00:48.57
00:51.47
01:11.08
01:08.02
01:29.29
01:39.76
01:39.85
01:43.44
01:48.64
02:18.64

Pti

1095.88
975.58
948.49
939.88
695.55
608.75
526.32
511.26
505.71
452.78
437.06
420.20

SubJudice

WR
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ITA-E

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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